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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

DISTRIBUTION CENTER, PHILADELFHIA QM DEPOT

gﬂ:ﬂm,mm
X e TN DAY LETTER  0.I. 7387

REMAIMS CONSIGNED TO:

REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT MICHAEL KOCHABA JR 33622862 BEING SHIFPFED TO
et —————

| YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER THREE TWENTY SEVEN

| READING RAILROAD LEAVING PHILADELPHIA FOUR FORTY PM NINETEEN MAY AND

DUE TO ARRIVE MAUCH CHUNK PENNA RATLROAD TIME SEVEN THIRTY THREE PM

NINETEEN MAY. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT

| mmnnmmmnmmmmmmn. PENNA.
WWMT ITEMIZED STATEMENT IN QUADRUPLICATE PROPERLY CERTI-
:&mmmnmrmpmrwmsmmmmamnm
"“ wum,mm T0 NESQUEHONING, PENNA. REQUEST YOU NOTIFY
“nwm

FRANK M. GREEN, JR.
MAJOR QMC

1. THE UNDERSIGNED. DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS __%:._L DAY c.'uT ?’g}r .18 .5//
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DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

. 5.0
NESQUEHONING, PENNSYLVANIA

: AR DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
f NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 02642 f 48
L mv MONTH | YEAR
'HAME SERIAL NUMBER RAMK ARM! DATE OF DEATH
: 862 |PVT 1
| KOCHABA MICHAEL JR 33622 | i
[cemeneny DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE = CARENTAN l | 3200 03
.- cope | st er.
’ pLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
. B 5] 118 FRANCE =
ff Yeck 44U 1/ SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
||NAME AND ADDRESS OF COMSIGNEE J 2 MAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIM 1
' 'Y I‘.ya W. : ﬁt k

MR, MICHAEL KOCHABA, SR, (FATHER) .
%M_dﬁ
NESQUEHONING, PENNSYLVANIA

| SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

[Name SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE PISTINTERR
Kochaba, Michael Jr. | 33622862 Put Utd <638
Ew:mm TAG ON llc}mmunm A ﬂ%‘%ré JORNAIN R 09 LT QMC

MARKER A —NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

[NATURE OF BURIAL RGN
| Uniform Adv. Deecmposition j

|OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION oy

| | None _

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

' None

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED N CASKET- .

H.A. Centzel

[ DATE 4 Mar 48 BY |
|| CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)

| H.A. Gentzel /J{/W ﬁ lj E /0 |
[CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIFFING A VERIFIED BY

Jowe 4 Marage - T. nider. JUHN PALY K JH, let LT WA

and that the report above is correct.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

H,Y/‘/ﬂ- ”#
FaALYVUK J th

SIGNAII.I'RE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1  Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

QGMC FORM

1194

E 16 MAR 46
| . ch_mam g soam s
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
s 1. SHIPPED
| | FROM T0
{| USMC Blosville Cagketing Pt. &
KIND OF CONVE‘I’M{CE NAME OF CONVOY
Truck Epl. Gregory
SIGHATUEDFSH DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER : DATE
AL ﬁm\!. 3 Mar 48| o 5. 6RO i, FA Mar4s
2. SHIPPED
- '(Cank.nting Pt. A e Port Unit, Cherbourg
KIND OF COMVEYANCE * $ZBT NAME OF CONVOYER
Truck
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER | DATE RE % REQEIVER - DATE
aif’glﬁﬁmfm KA ’ d5 uAg. cac
3. SHIPPED | il
FROM | 10~
CHERBOURG PORT UNIT | NYPE
KiND %CON'-'ETAMCE NAME OF CONYOYER
S5 IAWRENCE VICTORY OSEPH

SIGMATURE OF SHIPPER

J. CARROLL 1st Lt., T.C.

JOHN E, HENDRY JR. MAJOR CAC 26 Ap:

61

DATE

948

& F R
wat g Ty

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYAMCE

ﬂémruni OF SHIPPER TEYCE

€ Ran

DATE %v:’? mgsnrl : "o R 59 B_M'E.--
... CoLekey, MAY b 194 |

0
* SH'lPPfB 3 1mﬁaqTﬂTI ON or

EI0EE

FROM

=

10

MCB

KIND OF CONVEYARCE

WE2CNEHON | Me®

oAby

e

(SRR GRERF RTINS TREE T iE: et e
WICHVE 7 2l@eHY Sl @i dg‘lﬁ S OCLYEY 26" (g i
e ON : [
QOLONEL ‘7 o 7 ff’ —is ;/ CAGrtl 1?;43 :
FORT TRANSPORTATION Orproms 8, SHIPPED ( 7 4
FROM o AL [10

KIND OF COMVEYAMNCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPRER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED
FROM TO
SKIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
i
SIGNATURE OF SHIPAER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE |
\
|
: ¢ |
LY ‘. J
CEn |
e i ik it i - TEE e N —— e R 9
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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0. o] » INSPECTION GHEGK LIsT -
S afpes Use at Distributi Point)
i _&I'Eu_w ; S Serial Number »,
KOCHABA, MICHAEL JR |~ PVT - 33622862 |~ :
3 Consign HRE 0 >
i Mr. Michael Kochaba, sr (Father) mﬂ% HL:;E St
144 West Rhume Street, Nesquehoning, p FETAN oD
_Eﬁ.:___" T . MI.'EE;UE Hﬂhrﬂ'u;ul H
SHKIFPING CASE ~ General AppeatnoC ¢ Condition of Shipping cass {ﬂhtck‘l&u}
F (Checic ONLY Discrepancies) == Satisfactory Unsatisgfactory
V' [ Fonzsn (Bxterior) Remark
FINISH (Interiar)
HANDLES
HANDLE BOLTS
STENCILING ~ NAMEPLATE
HEALTH F ERMIT MARKER
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER
o [y
CASKET ~ General Appearance Gondition of Casket (Chock One) S
o (Check anLY Dlscrepancies) T satisfactory Unsetisfactory
' FINISH ( Bxterioy ) : Remarks
EAKDLES AMD FASTHNTNGS S — £
STENCILING - NAMEFIATE . S :
CAM LOCKS (Ssaling) y l
: .| CDOR CR MOISTURE ¢
| s rfﬂM@M-—'
, e ROUTED THRO U G'R” 4 2
I T " C—3 Rreparr sue :
Condition of-femaina Casket Repaired ;
qa/su:.srutory = Unsatisfactory Casket Wechanged = Yes 7 e
Heceaparyl Visinfection (Expiain ; T gy .l'_' ] Yes C— m
ISINVFECTED FEMA IS TH e N —— § T
PPing Case Exchang :
Zfﬂ.oﬁ(’ﬁ-gf{/é:r,/f?!mﬂb’fa = =t .
/?Mffrwﬂc ~rRom Cosker :
ECLED 7P, TAGS Heymey,¢
C ECEDE D g:f s kKEr
LY SEFALEY (as T
| Timse 7 e %n;uru oF Mortician Time Vs
| ?’;}/ ,@f : d}iﬂ)‘ré{ Mo:ﬂ

'. W edm
sy

QUC Form R-505, Logal Reproduction l_;uj:-hur:lnﬂ q 5' ._F "‘-:‘“7'?
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Declassified in accordance with D.0. 13526
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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MESSAGEFORM | "

TRANSMITTING MEANS = CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

MAY3 - 143 |

NR

STA 8% i, | FRECESENSE ' TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP

FROM: (Originator)  PHTLADELPHIA QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

INFORMATION EXEMPT ‘ OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

BPACE ABOVE FOR EIGNAL CENTER ONLY
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

L PHILADELPHIA, PENNA.
ACTION T0;
PRECEDENCE FOR
. MR, MICHAEL KOCHABA, SR INFORMATION
. 0.1I. 7387
144 WEST RHUME STREET ) ORIGINAL MESSAGE

OvT Pm REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE

* W’ m. IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO: m '} .

DLR AND CHECK ANY CHGS
WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER REMAINS OF LATE _PVY MICHAKL KOCHABA, JR

IN NEAR FUTURE. RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO YOU AT ABOVE ADDRESS. PLMASE

MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH FUNERAL DIRECTOR OF YOUR CHOICE TO ACCEPT REMAINS
AT RA STATION UPON ASRIVAL. REQUEST YOU ISH IMMEDIATELY BY
off MR, VRS U romra Tagbora
/TELEGRAM COLLKCT 70 PHILADELPHIA QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ATTENTION AMBRICAN
GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION PHILADELPHIA PENNA CONFIRMATION OF ABOVE
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS AND NAME AND ADDRESS OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR SELECTED
TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON ARRIVAL AT aume STATION. PRIOR TO SHIPMENT
72 HOURS IN ADVANCE

FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED OF RAIL SOUTTNG AND SCHEDULED TIME
REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RATLROAD STATION. IF YOU DESIEE MILITARY HONORS
AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS O3GAVIZATION OF
YOUR CHOICE TO MAKSZ ARRANGEMENTS. fRxMRUCASxisitunoxiiRsarsx

M R A REEE RRES

FiosPQify YECESSARY YOU INCLUDE NAME OF DECEASED IN HEPLY TRLEGRAM.

.
*®

L

D. G. POLLARD
LT. COL., QMC
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
]
ORIGINATING AGENCY. -
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE OF
 § X

b i 11-1 68 Thia form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, o0—16—45601~1 U G GOVERNMENT PRLNTANG OFFICE
15 JUN 1845 23 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 48, which are obsolsta.

TH:T
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235 MW

B

REQUEST FOR F.iMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

{Read Explanation an Revarse Side before completing form)

Y

NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial)

-

BRANCH OF SERVICE

2 S
- Mm ﬂ A g 'I[gﬂl?:ﬂﬂ(; Private Comatary)
| RANK OR GRADE SERIAL MO, -

—PHIVEte 33622062 g

TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT

B. EI TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
{(National or Post Cometery)

1. Thia form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.
2, Fill in as required and sign four copies.
3. Check Box “A” or Box “B" above, not both.

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.
5. Check Box “B" when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL TN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “A" IS CHECKED

I certify that the sum of § é 61 — was ify that the sum of $ Wasg
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the | paid by from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remaing of the above-named decedent in | transportatic the remainsg of the above-named dece-
the cemetery indicated below: dent from: (City, or place from which remaing wore

g Cheek CaZl | imed
NAME: jf V) o
CITY OR COUNTY: Gﬂf? won/ TO: (Name and Location of National or Post tory)
Y .
SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B” IS CHECKED

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO

Commanding Officer
Phila. .uartermaster Depot
2000 S, Wth %,
Phila, A5, Pa.

29L Cplpiiscen S7

ADDRESS (Stroot nunjlr or RFD, City and Stgfe)
Nesg vedowitry 7.

RELATICNSHIP TO DECEDENT

Fr7AeCR

PALL

PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS

ame hes 1236 romiamcomsourre

A—BATER-1
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PART A ) .

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, yon are
responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allow-
ance mentioned in paragraph 2 below. :

2. An amount not to exceed £75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
when final interment of the remaing is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
toward interment expenses when interment is in a n.utiu;'ml or post cemetery.

3. The $756 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is
not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $76 maximum must be borne
by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

FART B

1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in 2 national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for sll additional expenses neccssary to deliver the remains
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
allowanece for the cost of bw!fpn:ﬁﬂptha remains from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject togfe conditions arntlm‘ad in paragraph 2 below.

of trah rtstlon e:pgnsns is allowed only when the cost to the Government

to.fou i LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
natil:ms] or mtery of final interment. However, the amount which you
difference be costuf delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Govern-
{ sethétory hﬁmy not exceed the amount actually expended by you

ts . grave gite. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE

OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FOEM IS SENT,

2. Reimbur
to deliver the

3. Reimbursement by the Government will he made only to the person who paid from his per-
sonal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetary grave site.

_J.r“-'-

4. No interment expense allowance isauthorized since interment is made ultimately hr a naw
or post cemetery. | g -

U ;. COVERNMENT PRINTING GFFICE 10—54738-1
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Declassif‘ ed in accordance with D.O. 13526

BUDGET BUREAL Mo, 43-R277.

-'4_ OHE{II.IEST FOR DISPOS|TION OF _REQS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

%

Michesl Kochsbe, Jy., 33 G2 862
a,,-g Gruve 138, 9 Soptember 1947

mmmwc-uq
| Bloeville, Frence

| |
. DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D |

NOTE—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and., rcpcrlt;vsJ ned by the pext of kin, it should be retumcd 1o the
OFFICE OF THE QUAHTERMAS%’ER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION % DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
salf-addressed postage-free envalope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the dispasition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
r, PART |
| L LLichmel Ao chRbA SR il riiioto the decosed by plictns an
| {PLEASE FRINT OR TYPE NAME OF KEXT OF KIN)
|
D Wipow D WIDOWER D S0M OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:] DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
H FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD l D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Speeify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an *X** in the box opponite the option yois have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

o

ﬁ 2 BE RETURMED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION ©R TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

L /I‘!’Fﬂ}ﬂsf Lree £ C/F‘/‘»{oafrd }QZ#}*C4 /Jauréow:ﬂh?ﬂ

E AND LOCATION OF CEMITER'

D 3. BE RETURNED TO — THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR MNEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT,

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please Indicate if pour own religious serclocs at a location other than the selectod national cemetery are deafred by placing an **X™ in the proper box)

,@vcs ] wo

THE MAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORAECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
thin fact by Inserting the word “NONE™ in the space below.)

ﬁ—'(lﬂi
TET
10—20413-1

ﬂ“.!‘!,‘?. o 345 MILITARY PAGE 1

RS ~—iAN 14 "% wd.




. Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

O

O

PART .L(‘Uonl inued)

—

—

OR

| ather than the selected national cemetery, complete one
| I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED.TO RECEIVE THEM:

LET] uctlona

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Gptlun MNumber 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
Wochrba Sk i L8 c:JﬁeA

KUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE ETGTE OR EEHORCI;EDR\" OF
J¥y Lty Rhume Wesy zn nel (e bot/ .
EXPRESS OFFICE {Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS [ TELEPHONE No.

| sozauch Chunk PR\ .come- #7373

1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” IS:

HUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5 A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearést railroad passenger atalion) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE Mo,
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

Sl Ly AU e

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INTTIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
KocArmbi S s PN MoIBER
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERR!.T%BT\' OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

%{_{J o vho &-'ﬂ‘r Cuebop/

Vo

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional apace use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED [N THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD."

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigred, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

cebuadt /

s

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

Rb s

(HAME FHIH'I'EII OR TYPED

5 e.‘.’.’.

S .

| AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

=

STREET AMD MUMDER)

Ao 2i NG

{CITY AND STATE}

PE

District) of

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _rl.tl_g'_ day of \SLQ-—L

‘Hlﬂnt city (or town) of

QW

; , county of _i&-/\_if‘m

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

and State (or Territory or
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nce with D.O. 13526

Declassified in accorda

. PAR+ 1I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU\..ORITY
If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

I, THE

= AS THE MEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIF)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED,
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
~ (SIGMATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(MAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART 1l

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized te direct the dispasition of remains, please fill in PART 111 of this form,

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIM AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DI

NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLE
SHOULD BE DIRECTED. ;

SPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
DGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
{DATE)
[SIGNATURE) (STREET AND HUMBER)
(NANE PRINTED OR TYPED) {CITY AND STATE)
18504 10-1 - PAGE 3
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¥ Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

% QUOMF 297 Kochaba, Michael, Jv. ez 1st Ind.
'*? Dept. of the Army, OQUO, Washington, D. C., 13 Jenuary 1948
3 Mz ‘Te Adjutant General, Weshington 25, D. C.

2. Correspondent has been advised of this reference.

RICHARD B, COOMBS
Major, QI
Memorial Mvision

1. mrm-umhnmchﬂmo:uwmuhm

Be



QU 23
s Michael, Jr.

Kochaba
SN 33 622 862 : -y
13 January 1948

Dear Mrs. Kochaba:

hmmmﬂmlmtmmwm#wmu
wmnminumtnrﬂur-ﬂnnrymmﬂhhhmtlh
¥ichael Kochaba, Jr.

mmngumﬂrotﬂumuiﬂmmnnmmmu
ﬁuﬂﬂdhmummﬂ'nfhw*hﬂdﬂiw
ummummmwwwm. You will be af-
mmuwmmm&m-wmlmu




City,State
Temporary:
Permanent :

Flot Row Gr  Cem. Name or No. City
— ADDITIONAL —- DATA —- MODIFICATIONS --

) R T

—_ —— Al

Agane

I o [ &.ﬁ_ﬁzﬂ:....:ﬁ"' OES.........._.Q L-)n.ak_a:_ a Q s
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Declassified in accordance with D.0. 13526

9 September 1947

:mm,

6

Prt. Micheel

, Br.
Pennsylvanis

’

‘Mr. Michsel Kochabe

seacnann .

Plot B, Row P
United States Military Cemetery

518 .mmm
um m.. 8
iy
ppp
il <l
wmmmmm m»m 3
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m mmmmwm mm_wm*
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i Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

001 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBAS CITY 1, MISBOURI

PUM /M /nj
IN rEPLY REFER TO_ 103446 3 April 1947

LIST OF PERSONAL EFFECTS OF NICHAEL KOCHABA, JR, 33622862, PVT, INF,
RECEIVED AT THE ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU:




A

Declassified in accorda

-

nce with D.O. 13526

A
y N ADMOEEIISENAREEE
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Pl &l ~ " G
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

INTEROFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

Sew reverse side for instructions in the wuse of this form [ DUE, HOUR AND DATE ___
1 2 3 4 5
No. | FROM— TO— DATE PRL e
Chief kamtlv+ 20 May QMGML 293 EKochasba, Michael, Jr.
Mem Div |Officer, |1947 Pvt., ASN 33622862

oG
| For signature and dispatch.

V% v/

HOBKAN
5289

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE
10801
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INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is the only transmittal form authorized for use among the several elements of the Office of The Quartermaster

General, As of 1 September 1946 all similar forms, i. e., slips of various sizes, colors, and shapes, were discontinued
remaining supplies of old forms will be turned in to the Chief, General Administrative Services Division, for disposal.

2. Copies will NOT accompany original.

3. Messages addressed to The Quartermaster General will be signed by the DIVISION Chief IN PERSON unless he is

absent, in which case the signature of his executive assistant will be accepted.

4. Due hours and dates as entered by the Chief, General Administrative Services Division, covering action on incoming

correspondence, or as used by TQMG or Division Chiefs for dead line purposes, will be met in all cases.

5. Use of columns of form: Column 1, **No.,* originator enters the number *'1'" as his entry: subsequent messages are

numbered serially in column 1. Column 2, *From," enter Division identification (abbreviated) or, within Division
enter Division identification PLUS branch or section. Column 3, "'To,'* same instruction as for column 2—name of
officer or civilian may be added where desirable. Column 4, ‘'Date,” spell out meonth, e. g. 6 Sept. 46. Column 5,
**Message,"’ present succintly and accurately whatever you wish to say. Use full width of sheet when message goes far
enough down sheet to clear entries in columns 1, 2, 3, and 4. Use one side of sheet only. Sign surname at end of
*'message,’’ enter phone extensions under name, then, immediately below, draw line completely across sheet.

6. Use of typewriter is NOT required.

7. Division chief forwarding lengthy papers to TQMG will brief background action in concise manner in his ‘‘message’’

so that TOMG will not be forced to waste time reading nonessential information.

8. Questions as to use of this form and related matters will be directed to the Executive Officer, Office of TQMG.

t §. SOVERSWENT PRiNTing SPFicE  16—40050-1



rtermaster Guunml KOCHABA, Michael, Jr.
(gfr ngtl::t?’ns-wn Ser. 33,622,852
Washington, D.C.

lr. and Mrs. Michael Kochaba, 144 W. Raume Strest, Nesque-
‘honing, Pennsylvania, parents of the above identified deceased veteran, y __E
who lost his life in action on June 6, 1944, have not as yet received &
the burial report. If possible, I will appreciate your furnishin
this report.

Thanking you, 1 am
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G. ROUTING SLIP
Date

Q. W

From
EXECUTIVE OFFICE
General Counsel
Liaison
Technical Informat ion
FIELD SERYICE DIVISION

pepot operat ions
Laundry
Maintenance
remount
FISCAL DIVISION
GENERAL I'DIIIII!T'HTWI SERYIC
Mall and Records
off ice Service
publications
MEMOR IAL DIVISION
xat lona) Cemeteries Branch
Repatriation Records Branch
MILITARY PLANNING piviSIiOn
pperations

Requirements
pesearch and Devel opment

MILITARY TRAINING pivision
ORGANIZAT I ON runu; AND CORTROL DIVEISION

ES DIVISION

organizat ion _F'I-
stat istics

PERS ONNEL nn{l )
¢ivitian ' J

E‘l ss Relatlone

Mi ﬁ‘ | &
by Bnne1 Authorization

au‘ﬁi"hwmu
(} clothing and Equiﬁago '
Fuels and Lubricants

Gensral supplies

Internat ional j

Log ist ics compilation 7 =

Procurement Policy 6 ? ) |

stock Control ‘ ik |

subs istence .J:I.’_' Al I e I
WOMD Transportation officer - _ .
Building Commandant -~ o1 Y a

pecord Attached
pecord Charged
Remarks

oQMa FoORM
B26  po woT DETACH 55 80803

REV 13 BEP &6
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12 February 1945.

¥Mrs. Susanna Koc

144 Viest Rhume Street,
: Nesquehoning, Pennsylvania.
Dear dMrs, Kochaba

Acknowledgment is made of

relative to the personal effects of

your letter of recent date
your
Michasl Kochaba, Jr.

son, the late Private

;mummwmwmumm
srmy Lffects Puresu, Kansas City Quartermaster

Lepot, mmu-lnl,mcﬂ.tyhm. m-w

reply to you relative to your son's missing

For The Qusrtermester General:

Sincerely yours,

-
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January 19, 1945

Army Service Forces RE: SPQYG - 293

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL KOGHABA, Michsel _J) 99
Washington -25- DaCe ASN: 58,622,862

MOTHER: Mrs, Susanna Kochaba
144 West Rhume Street
Nesquehoning, Fenna,

SOLDIER'S LAST ADDRESS:

Hge 'GO.' EﬁBnc, 507 Par, Inf,

APO #514, c/o BM- New York
Dear Sir:

Thank you for your letter dated January 13th in reply to my request for
information concerning the burial place of my son, the above captioned soldier,
Klled in action. Ji%t.is a consolation to me to lmow where he is buried, and I
sincerely appreciate your cocperation in forwarding the information to me,

1 had been notified by the Amry Effects Bureau, Kansas City, that my son's
possessions were held in that office, I sent for them, and when they arrived, 1
saw that the contemts of the parcel received was not my son's full possessions, as
there were other articles that he had left in England when he went into France with
the peratroopers, The items not received included- a ciesgrette lighter, & prayer
book with a metal cover on which his neme was engraved, a shaving end comb and
brush set, & wallet conteining pittures, two pipes, e ring, and some extra clothing.

Will you please endeavor to loacte these things, inasmuch as the Bureau in
Kansas City does not have them listed there, Thank you for your cooperatien and
servicey and ma,y__I- heve & reply as soon as convenient.

b

Very truly yours,

“f“@%o’u; ?@éﬂeéz

(Mrs,) Stusanna Kochaba
144 West Rhume Street
Nesquehoning, Fa.
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SPQYG 293

g. N. 33622862 ;

Address HReply To THE
QUARTERMASTER QENERAL

13 Janvary 1945.

Mra, Susanna Kochaba,
144 Wes% Rhume Street,

Nesquehoning, Pennsylvania.
Dear Mrs. Kochabag

Reference is made to a letter from this office, dated
7 November 1944, stating that you would be advised as soon as
information was received, relative to the burial of your som,
the late Private Michasl Kochaba, Jr.

You are advised that the official report of interment
received in this office shows that the remains of your son
were interred in the U. 5. Military Cemetery, Blosville, Blosville,
France, in Orave 118, Row 6, Plot B,

For The Quartermaster General:
Sincerely yours,

2
8

MAYO A. DARLING,
Is. m. 1QUI¢CG'
it Assistants s =
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SPJYO 203
R
T
Address Reply to The
Quartermaster CGensral
_ - 7 November 1944,

Mrs. Susanna Kochaba,
144 Veat REhume l'h'lﬂ.
Nesquehoning, Pemnsylvanmia,

Dear Mrs. Eochabas

M.MMMtnﬂ-muhrlmmmlnhw
neotion with the burial of the remains of your sem, the late Private

Nighael Kochaba, Jr,

| I pegret to have to sdvise you that, wp t
time, information pertaining to the burial of the remains of your
son has mot been received in this office. It is possible that
| months may elspsc tefore this information is received,and I feel
cersain 1 underetand this delay whem you consider the exist-
m tions under which information of this mature must be ob-
« You may be assured, however, that receipt of sush
information in this office yom will be notified.

: \
I extend to heartfelt sympathy and condolence
hﬁhﬂmuﬂ!ﬂw

!
For The Cuartermaster Beneral:

Sincerely yours,

NATO A. DARLING
18, Colonel, Q.M.0.,
Avsistant

A gopy of yowr letter to The Adjutent Gemeral, 13 September

NOISInG RCTTEN

83
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AGRD-C 201 Kochaba, Michael _
(13 Sep 44) : 9 October 1944,

Hrs. Susanna Kochaba,
144 West Rhume Street,
Nesquehoning, Pennsylwvania.

Dear Madamt
Heference is made to your letter in which you request infor-

matlon pertaining to your son, the late Private Michael Kochaba, Jr.,

Aray serial number 33 622 862,

Your desire for the informatlion requested is most understand-

able. I regret that the only information pertaining to his death,
which has been received, shows that your son was killed in action
6 June 1944 in France,

Inasmuch as The Quartermaster General of the Army, Washingtonm,
U, Cu has jurisdiction over the burial of our military personnel who
die overseas, I am forwarding a copy of your letter to that officer
with the request that you be furnished such information as is avail-

able in that office,

Permit me to express my sympathy in your sorrow.
Very truly yours,

——

JONATHAN D. HAWKINS,
) Lt Col, AGD,
C_UPY PORs Chief of Bm:%

A,

i

The Quartermaster (General of the Army,

{0ISINMD IVid

(|

Washington, D. C.

1 Inel,
Copy 1ltr 13 Sep L4.
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j_ma?m. ar.,

Pk, )

19 Ostober 1944.
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{ 24-84006-2u
0QMG PORM 72 i 2 ,
g A 2L (DO NOT RENOVE THIS WENORANDUN FROM PAPERS)
WAR DEPARTMENT, 0.Q.M.G.
DATE:__16 Octover 1944, FILE NOZSS Jr., Pyt. RED NO; 9278
suBJecT: Commmication from Rep. Waiver,
FRom: Eiaison Branch, OP&C T0:_Memorial Division

NOIE: 1. mﬁmt 63 B0% been sent 1o the Member of Congress, stating that a full reply will be
Went him as Soon a3 practicable.
2. Zhe (MGeperal desires that replies to Congressiomal inquiries be KXERDITED.
3 furni®h 1o Tiaison Branch, Organization Planning & Control Divisicn, information cn
H tobase reply. .
: 4. At records pecessary for intelligent acticm.
N E&Z |

LT

DATE: 18 October 1944, , FILE: 295 Kochaba, Michasl Jr,, Pvt,
FROM: Memoriaml Division, TO: Liaison Bramch, OFAC Div.

Cong, Walter should be informed that a burial report has not, as yet, been
received for Pvi, Kochaba, It somstimes takes many months for such reports to be
| recelved and it is believed tiust suffioient time has not elepsed to warrant receipt
| . of Ms report. Howsver, the Cong. Will be farthor informed Lhes the report is
received in this offioce, ) : .

As matters pertaining to death come under the Jurisdiotion of The Adjutent

General, a copy of Cong, Walter's letter has besn forwarded to that officer for
reply therecf, :

HARBOLD . ?ﬁd

i

-t

'c?..fﬁ
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October 14, 1944

Maj. Jemes V. Hunt

Office of the Quartermaster General
Army Service Forces

wer Department

Washington 25, D. C.

My dear Major Hunt:

Mrs. Susanna A. Kochaba, 144 W. Rhume Street,
Nesquehoning, Pennsylvenis, Mother of Michsel
Kochaba, Jr., (33,522,862) killed in sction is
desirous of escertaining the circumstances surround-
ing this soldier's desth e&s well &s place of
burial. I am enclosing Mrs. Kochaba's letter for
your information end will eppreclate your re turning
it to me with your advice. Gb’-

Thenking you, I em v %

~

[
{

Yours_ truly,
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October 11, 1944 :

Honorable Francis E., Walter RE: KOCHABA, Michael, Jr,--Pvt,
House of Representatives 33,522,862
Washington, D.C.

MOTHER: Mrs. Susanna A. Kochaba
144 W. Rhume St.
Nesquehoning, Penna.

SOLDIER'S LAST ADDRESS: Hq. Co., 2d Bn.,
507 Par, Inf.

APO #514
c¢/o PM-NY

Dear Sir:

You had sent me a letter dated August 12, 1944 concerning the personal
effects of my son, Michasl, who was killsed in action on June 6th in Franmce. I
am most anxious to know the circumstances surrounding his death, and if he re-

ceived a regular burial. Also, I am interested in knowing the location of his
grave.

Originally, I had been notified by the War Department that Michael was
killed on June 16th; hurm,lmuvudauhﬂumdm-mmst:ung
thnt.mlﬁthmthoincnmctdnumdthathuculdemﬁth. Due to this

confusion in dates, I would appreciate your informing me of the exact date of
his death.

Thank you for the information and your kind expression of sympathy which

is greatly appreciated by me and my family. May I have a reply frem You as soon
as convenient.

Very truly yours,

8, ) Susanna
144 W, Rhume St.

Nesquehoning, Penna.

COPYX
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The Adjutant General, Washington, D. C., Rm. 3068 Jumitions Suilding
Casunlty Branch.
203 Xochaba, Michasl, Jr., Byb.

muummumammnﬂ.
JIr.s 35,522,862 and also the correct date of

mmm-mmmmmawm.
For The Quartermaster Gemeral:

lag
R. P, unui;.na EAS
Colomel, Q. s "“

Inols:
Opy 1tr dtd Il Oct. 44.
Cpy reply, office.
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18 July 1954 (DO NOT REMOVE THIS MENORANDUN FRON PAPERS)
Hm wmm. DIO.-H-G#
_ Kochabe, Micheel,
DATE: & August 1944, FILE NO:_285 Jr., Pvt. RED NO'skgom——
FROM: " Disison Branch, OP:C T0: Memorisl Division =
o fodghent bas_ been sent to the Member of Congress, stating that a full reply will
W oiSenthhim 4% Joon as practicable. —x

. The QM Genetall desires that replies to Congressiomal inquiries be EXFEDITED. = o
3 . Please furnish to Liaisen Branch, Organization Plaming & Control Division, information ca
& base. reply. | 5 2

[ s
el

=1

.rlrl'

Ly al'!é":q'ca'lh pecessary for intelligent acticm
!; = \:/ W

G/ Ilil \-':‘L' '
H&M 1544, FIEE: 293 Kochabm, Michael, Jr,, Pvt.
I'ROM: Memorial Diwision, T0: Liaison Branch, OP&C Div.

Cong. Walter should be advised that the persoral effects of our
military personnel dying outside the continental limits of the United
States are cared for by the military authorities unti)such time as it
is praocticable to ship them to the United States, However, due to
distances and lack of suitable transportation, it sometimes takes
from 6 to B months before effects arrive in this country, and in view
of the faoct that Pvt. Kochaba was killed in action cn 6 June 1944
sufficient time has not elapsed for the receipt of game, Upon arrival
in this country they are semt to the Effects Quartermaster, Army Effects
l Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 601 Hardesty Ave,, Kansas City

1, Mo., for shipment to the next of kin, o)

6606
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rrancis & waren yi - comr
Congress of the United States 2
Bouse of Representatives 8y
Washington, V. €,

Angust 1, 1944

Maj. Yeneral James A. Ulio
‘he Adjutant General
War Department
Washington, D. C.
KOCHABA, WICHAEL PYT.
SERTAL 33622862
Dear Ceneral Ulio:

Mrs. “usanna A. Kochaba, 144 West Rhume Street, Nesquehoning,
Fennsylvania, mother of the above captioned soldier, is desirous of
having the personal belongings of her late son returned to her at
the above address.

Thanking you, L am

Sincer

FEW/L i
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AGPC-G 201 Kochada, Michael, Jr.
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N WAR DEPARTMENT %
“'THE ADJ U'I"hN"f GENERAL'S OFFIGL
WASHINGTON 25 B. €. SAJ/mbbd 4635
ﬂ’@ {1) REPORT OF DEATH o n ml 19##
0% 477 T ARMY- SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Eochabe, jichael ary 33 622 862 PVt
HOME ADDRESS V. ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF 8RTH
Nesquehoning, pennsylveais Iofantry 1k pug 24
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
France ki1lled in action 16 June 4%
YPRET e g‘um'rmﬁwu&nwu L&u‘:r?u:mmmt_
EMERGENCY ADORESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Mre. gusanne 4. EKochebe (mother) 144 y. Rhume gt,, Jesquehoning, pa.
SENEFICIARY (NAME. Elﬁﬁ Am‘mth 1“ ” : & H Log
anpnsa Q mo T ume « 3 MNesqueho -9
%h&ﬂ Kocheba, g». (father) ilru. - 8t., Besque onina, Fa.
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KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

a01 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1. MiZSOURI

PUM/VM/m]
in rErLY REFER TO_JOSLLE 3 April 1947

LIST OF PERSONAL EFFECTS OF MICHAEL XOCHARA, JR, 33622862, PVT, INF,
RECEIVED AT THE ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU:

i i
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19 Narch 1947

vas
Eichael
Kochabe Jr
in this
, this
aase
to

i
i il

Honorshle Franeie E. Walter

Fouge of
Desr Nr. Walter:

Washington, D. C.




mmn.t.
March 14, 1947

Commanding Officer

Kansas City Quartermaster ﬂapot
601 Hardesty Ave.

Kansas City, Mdo.

Uear Sirs

Mr. and Mrs. Michael Kochabta, 144 W. Hnume Street, Nesque-
honing, Fennsylvania, parents of the above identified deceased veteran,
who lost his life in action on June 6, 1944, have written me relative

to his personal belongings.
I will appreciate your checking this case and advising me.
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ARMY BERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUR
KANSAR CITY |, MIBSOUR]
JEM:JPS:mg
1N RePLY rREFeR TolDS, 448 March 8, 1945

W“ﬁf

Dear Mrs. Knnhu‘hu

This will acknowledge your letter dated ‘.I.ﬁ/
uary, directed to the Army Ht“nuti au
Quertermsster Ceneral, 'uhi zywl&a
the peraml effects of your s Pﬂv
Kochaba, <.

I regret that items mentioned in your letter
were not among your Son's effscts received at this
Bureeu., All of his property received here has been
forwarded to you.

/

I sssure you, if additional effects arrive

later, they will be shipped promptly.

I' Yours very truly,

F. A. ECKHARDT

Csptain Qu.C.
Assistant

e
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4 R Hﬁ%‘
“+" 4 HEADQUARTERS, ARM 3ERVICE FORCES
"' MEMO ROUTING SLIP
To the following in order indicated: 3
EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER {Infiiaks}
1 | ARMY EFFECTS BURFAU SRl
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURT i |
2
=
/
MMFD’J Te
For necessary action. /) 40?“'-’),1
[mu"
PIERCE
2 Imlca [| ®

Ltr dtd 12 Feb 45.
Ltr dtd 19 Jan 45.

L

From

MRMORTAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION
ERANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTION 25, D, C,
(Organization)

(Nime)
~14125-8M

Mh'mﬂmﬂ




-1

’. _D_eclaiﬂed in accordance wit D.0. 13526

.




Fa.

-

| Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

ARMY SERVICE FORCES
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 29, D. C.

SPQYG 293
Kochaba, Wichael Jr.
S.N. 33 622 862

12 February 1945.

Mrs. Susanna Kochaba, / 0 L?, 7
144 West Rhume Street,
Nesquehoning, Pemnsylvania,
Dear Mrs. Kochaba;
Acknowledgment is made of your letter of recent date
uhﬂuhthnnﬂtﬂmsdmm.mlmm‘h
Michael Kochaba, Jr.
A copy of your letter has been forwarded to the Effects

mm,mmmmmnmu
mt.mmmm.mmwhmnﬂ, for a direct
nplytumr_-htiﬂtomm'-mwm.

For The Quartermaster General:




e ~—r.
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?ﬁ 19 January 1945
L
' Army Service Forcex RE: SPQYG 293
Office of the Quartermaster General Kochabe; Micheal
Washington 25, D. C. ASN: 33,622, 862

Mother: HEre. Sueanna Kochaba
144 West Rhume Street
Nesquehoning, femna.

Soldier's Last Address!
Hq. Co., 2n Bn., 507Par. Iff
APO #514, % PM2New York

Dear Sir:

Thank you for your letter dated January 13th in reply to my request
for informstion concerning the burial place of ms son, the captiomed
soldier, killed in action. It is a consolation to me to know where he

is buried, and % sincerely appreciate your cooperation in forwarding the
information to me.

I had been notified by the Army Effecte Burgau, Kangds City, that
my son's possessions were held in that office. sent for them, end
when they arrived, I saw that the contents of the parcel recelved was
not my son's full possissions, as there were other =rticles that he

had left in England when he went into France with the paratroopers. <‘he
items nor teceirved included & cigmrette kighter, a prayer book with a
metal covér on which his name-was enzraved, a shaving and comb and

brush set, a wallet contalning plectures, twe pipes, a ring, and some
extra clothing.

Will you plesse endeavor to loeate thess things, inasmuch as the
Bureau in Kansas City does not have them listed thers. Thenk you for
your cooperation and servi e, and may I have a reply as soon as
convenient.

Very truly yours

Mrs. Susanna Kochaba
144 VestRHbme:Street
Neascueshoning, Pa.
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

| it e Ao J .
f /7 JRMsBA:me
iN rEPLY ReFer TolO3a 446 A November 30, 1944
42

Mr. Michael Kochaba, Sr.
144 Weet Rhume Street
Nesquehoning, Pennsylvenia

Dear Mr. Kochaba:s

This acknowledges your letter of November 10 and signed
receipt covering the personal effects of your son, Private
Michael Kochaba, Jr.,recently forwarded to you by the Army
Effects Bureau.

With reference to the items about which you inquire, I
regret that they were not received at this Bureau, nor were
they listed on the Inventory of Effects prepared overssas, All
the property received here marked as belonging to your son has
been forwarded to you. SRR

I regret there is no indication that other property of
your son will be received here.

Yours wery truly,

A. F, TIuus
| Administrative Assistant
| Army Effects Bureau

e 7 "
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] Summary Court-Martial : X

{ \—2.;. ARMY SERVICE FORCES o g JRMsHAme

2 NSAS CITY +JUARTERMASTER DEPOT— Case No. 103,446:A

’ ; 601 Hardesty Avenue

Kansas City 1, Missouri Date_ 28 November 1944

SUBJECT: Report of transactions in disposing of the /effects of

/ﬁ Michael Kochaba, Jr. /s g%uzaaz late a
(Name of deceased) / erial Number

« Private s Infantry , who died

(Grade ) [Grg%nizatinn, Army Or Service)
on the 16 day of June , 19 41-{ at France = -
— ]
T0 : The Adjutant General, War Dapartmeﬂt, Washington 25, D.C.

S bumplqug with AW. 112, a Summary bourt-HartLal cpnvened at Kansas City,
Mo., pursuant to S.0. 228, Hg., KCQM Depot, /dated 25 SEPthbhr 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the abgve-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. DNo legal representative or wﬁdaw of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, offeets of degedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-
Martial,

b. Local debtors owed deecdent's estate ¢  nome , of which the sum of
$ mnone was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None";
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl, o)

¢. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of§ , which
has been pzid by the Summary Court-Martial Prom funds of deccdent, Egee inclosed
receipt y Inéke vl

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has be-n made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Juartermaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial -
FINDING below.)

FINDING:
Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

28 October 1944 , pursuant /to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQM

Depot, dated 25 September 19L3, the application or affidavit of

~ Michael Kochaba, Sr. for the effects of the above-named de=

ceascd soldier, or person subject to/military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-lartial finds that, under the provisions of

AJ. 112, Wichael Kochaba Sr. .__of
(Namg of person Iound entitled)

144 West Rhume Street 4 Nesquehoning State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village)
Pennsylvania » is the Father of the

(Relationship or Uapacity)

above=named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.

-

S (Signature of oummary Court Officer)

,f’f/ w. F. HIHHIH: !ﬁinr QEE!!
- ganization)
SUMMARY GDURT MARTIAL

Eff. QM Form 75
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NWowember 10, 1944 |

IMMEDT 478 AcT10n .

Army Service Forces RE: 103446 A |
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot KO Michael, Jre = Pvts | [
Army Effects Bureau ASN: 33,622,862 ' .
601 Hardesty Avee f :
Kansas City, 1, Mo. LAST ADDRESS: Hqe Coe, 24 Bn., 507 ] .

APO #514, c/o New
|
i.
|
Feee T S D i TR i S M RN - S S ) - s

| T am enclosing a copy of the letter you sent me dated October 30, 1944

| with refersnce to my son, the above captioned, personal effects, The items

| sent to me 4id not include all his personal effects, as he had a cigarette
lighter, a prayer book with metal cover on which his name wes engraved, a
shaving and comb and brush set, a wallet containing pletures, two pipes, a ring,

| udamaﬂmclwm.mmjw%w : |‘Q“A”ka

Inasmuch as we are most anxious to keep all his possessions, I would
appreciate your checking concerning the other articles, It'may be possible
that he did not take all his things with him when he went into France, but that

he my have left them in Englend.

Will you please endeavor to secure information for me concerning the rest
of Michael's personal possessions, Thank you for your cooperation and service,
and may I have a reply from you as soon as possibles

Very truly yours,

WJ% AL. '1

Michael Kochaba, ST ,

144 West Rhume Street '
@ N Ill

Nesquehoning, Fennae

|

|

\
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

€01 HARDESTY AVENUE {8-11'—50-44)
KAMBAS CITY 1, MISSOUR] JRM3HA ;: oms

Mr, Micheel Kochaba, Sr.
144 W. Rhume Street
Ne squehoning, Pennsylvania

Dear Mr. Kochaba:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas
somé personal effects of your son, Private Michael Kochabe, Jr,

I am inclosing a check for $4.03 representing
funds which belonged to him.

The remainder of the property is being forwarded in
one package end should reach you in the near future.

When delivery has been made, I shall appreciate your
acknowledging receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the
space provided, and returning it to this Bureau. For your cons
venience, there is inclosed an addressed enveleope which needs

no postage.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting persanal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient, Such
property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of
the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the cirocumstances prompting ‘this letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,

-
” - -
[ S

i -,-_"J_'J-:'—_\_ :_{,/!___;.‘,,_F,.;: i
A. F. TIMMS
: Administrative Assistant
Inolg=- Army Effects Bureau
Check
Envelope

Receipt acknowledged;

Ypiehasd [tocatroe In ko, 10, 1947y

HE

BEs

October 30, 1944

(8ignature of Claimant) (Date )
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICH

#Corren® .d Report .

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

Ori g:l. Forwarded
4' 4 0 A9 REPORT OF DEATH
| DA 9154
N . 4633
| FULL MANE ARMY SERIAL NUMBER SRADE
33 622 862 Pyt
HOME ADDRISS ARM OR SERVIEE DATRE GF BIRTH
__Nesguehoning, Pennsylvania Infantey A
FLACE OF DEATH CAUBNE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH -
Killed in action tﬁ#}m_u_
ETATION OF DECELABED DATHE OF EMTRY OM LEN oF aEmvicE
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE FOR PAY FURAPORES
TEARE MOHTHE DAY
8 Ape 1943 - 0 I

jjfj%

EMERGENCY ADDRESSRE (HAME. NELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Susanna As Kochaba (mother) 144 W. Rhume 8t. Nesguehoning, Penna.

BENEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Susanna Kochaba (mother) 144 W. Rhume 8t., Nesquehoning, Penna. _
Michael Kochaba, 8r., (father) 144 W. Rhume St., Nesqushoning, Penna.

INVESTIQATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY ER PAY STATU
MADET IMLINEOFBUTY | OWninsdBNbteT | U e ABBENGE ETATUR REIFY DELOW
Yin Ho vis () YEs Ho ves [ YEs [T) Yus [T) vis WO
X X x | X X .

#0n Parachute Pay

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Time lost under AW 107 2 Days.

SOFILS FURNISHED:

m BATTLE

800
2.0.09. M

-, "

PR
o.F. D,

Lo BT 1o 1T

LA N
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CANUALTY BRAMCH FILE

- R ]
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e BESIRICIED
201 - Kochaba, Michael (HMI) (inl)lst Ind, -
HEADQARTERS 62D ATRUGRIE: DIVISION, AFO 469, Us S, Avay, 2 july 19.L,
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

'-I o T s 0
RO SUBJECT: Transmittal of Records.
b TO ~ : The Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA APO #50?, U, 8.
- Army., (Thru: _Gommanding General, 32 Airbc-rna
- Division, APO #469, U. S. Arm]r.) B!

1. Transmitted herewlith WD AGO F

tos :
a. Michael (NMI) Kochaba .
b.. Private b
8% | AB6RBBEAN S e et :
' d. Headguarters. Uom;ua.ny, Second Batta.lian. 50'?'1211 ?s.r'a.nhu
R . : I‘nf&'ﬁtl‘fg
g, : pi e
e, . KIA :
f. 6th June 1944
o 2. Effects forwarded to Quartomantar 82nd Airborne
Division, -:I:EO #469, U. S. Army, 28 June 1944,
h, This headquar'bera nas no knowledze of soldier haﬂng
_ a bank account in the United Kingdom.
: il 1. This headguarters has no knowledge of soldler haﬁ:ng ,
: any debtors or creditors in the United Kingdom.
. J. There are no racaipts for funds, Money Orﬂers. tmm
v ler's checks, deeds. wills, etc. »
y k. The next of Xin 1s: Mrs. Susanna Kochaba, 144 im "
- g Rhume Street, Hesquah:l.ng, Penn, _
: For the Gammangina- Officer:
8L 4 | Gataid afeniny,
1944 "Personnel Officer. -
1-Inecl. : - (v -

(]

1-WD AGO Form Ha. 54,
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EFFECTS OF MICHARL, KOCHABA JR.

RANK

h.5.l. 33622862

AT

<

Dégeased
Uissing
P L] 'G L] w.
Abandoned '

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS ﬂfz-_r_.i{{z-;;- o 'fj'j,L.f/; Lo GRIGINAL KO. OF PKGS. 1é; /
PALLY-IN NO,__ S Uklo _ INVENPORE DATE 11/1/44

x
iy
-—-—#"

CASE NO. 20 ﬂuéé s!:é ﬁ

TNEMOWN

ORG.82nd A/B

EAGKA&E DESCRIPTION: o
_. ARTICIE DESCRIPTION 4 :
\ o \\
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4 |
RENARKS 3 WO INFORMATION ATTACHMENTS 3 i
N0 CORRESPONDENCE 1 form 38
SHORTAGE ON REVIRSE 1 form 54 |
C.A.T. NOT AVALIABLE Gr lsbel |
NO CORRESPONDENGE— — I
SHORPAGE |
|
STURAGE ) SAFE STORAGE WELGHT i
| SPACE ) VAULT STORAGE SHIPPID
| Inventoried WM Packed by
:
| L = /
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| aarify the above-nemead lterns
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package when checked by me.
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Notes . §.
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I cenriry that the for oing inventory comprises all

theaffec ufthadeeeaaﬁ whosa name appears on the

ret page hercof, and that

< e —
(Give name and degres of rolationship; If legal repressntative

bcmﬂchrymmndhythadw-ud B0 slate) -
*the effecta of ¢lass I have been forwarded to The
L et et

Adjutant General
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e SIESCRET pee— Ly L W T ) MR Al
| Deeea.'slad, it . X (: : ARUY SERVICE FORCES e Sheet 1 uf‘L. Sheets
Misging: . : . ) ARUMY EFFECTS BUREAU - . AL AN
AW L = : " Flat Bax
P.OW. =
Abandoned
Shown on Tally In as /f(/,/
TALLY IN NO. INVENTCRY DATE ___ 9/26/44 CASE MG./_'[ZM
EBFFECTS OF MICHAEL KOCHABA, JR. RANK  Unknown
ARMY SERIAL NO. 93622862 ORG. e
CONSIGHOR G-14 U.K.
DELIVERING CARRIER Mzil G B/L NO. G B/L DATE
Pacl-awe
Noe Article Description Remarks
1 #4.03 Ircluded in one
E}WEL&FE e &7 e | U. 5. ‘veasurer's Check
_ 4 3,847
LT B0t doted 14 Sept, 1944
| Srwocl 211-640
Arioun$1750,80 Payable to
EQM.
N - I s Sk e xR iootaadit
c “}J i List 274 to section file.
Warehouse Space Inventoried by ¥« Sipes
Locked Storage Space Packed by

e )‘;T*f.;-p
Eff. QM Form 1la SFP 28 1944 I |
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Beclasslﬁed in accordance with D.O. 13526 .

mems SG?TFI P.&Hﬁﬂm M&M
AdP.04 #Em' U Ec m

Tronsuittal of Rocorda, (Supplemental)

The afiocte Quarﬁarmmster, NTOUSA, APO #5075 B S
Amay.  (Whrial  Commwsnding Genepel, ‘8D Adrborne
Divisdon, APQ #4090, U, 8, Aray. )

1, Transmitted herewlth WD AGO Form o, 54 pertain-

ing to: -
e Kochaba, Michael Jrli

= o

:Gm‘ 33522363
ds in‘i Ce 2nd Bn 507th Parachute Infantry

o, KIA

kit 6 Juae 1944
Ce lff:cta forwarded te @ €2d 4/B Divisien (Date unwwn}
\ h o
h, This Huﬂmm'w- has ne kml-dgo .r soldier having a
bank nuumt in the United Kingdem.

Lo fhis Hudq'em-ﬂ has ne knewledege of seldier hnviag
eny debters er erediters in the United Xingdem.

je There are ne receipts for funds, money orders, travelers
/ checks, desds, wills, ete.

Iz, The noxt oI' kin is: lre Susanna Kechazba (Uether) .
. 1k4 W. Rhume St.

No-quhonin:, Pa.
1¢ Cormianding Officer:

1] In,r'l. '
1.WD AGO Forn Ho. 54 ° ;
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Jr, 353622862
(et 22in8)  (Piewt mesoe) . (MA1Ad TRtaD u:n'l > kil by
TN, e - e v e
wnckyte S3ad8  CoRt anfen—

who died on the - YRy uay or e 10 44
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2 | Color insignial” |

*“To ba filled cut only In case of shipmaent to The Adjutant Geoamnl,

OLASB IT—Other effects

S 2B ARTICLES

W.D., A.G,O. Form No. 5 e

July 1, 1953

-



Declassified in accardanc;with D.0. 13526

= T
i B

“‘oLASS TI—Contioued

i g i - -

......... e ——

i - e ..--..—-..-.-..—-..—u--.-—--_...—-.—-..u e A —
- e —————— e e ———

P -
a . N
S e Dopiih S RRE S
- o
[(RITu8
Sacdett AR D ek AT S
2 ore
Hpecie. B ccoimermres

—y

ho eﬁecta uz“?i: h ““““““"{p“m‘”‘“"“ﬁ“
t whosa on
and that *the m waore deli

@_‘Lﬁ_ y fo r._.dﬂ.i.ygrl

(u!. AT -.ﬂdd

imllhvlnw-m
0
by the , so-stule

sthe effects of clnsa 1 have benn !nmnrded 1o Thc
&dinhntﬁenerﬂandwloi

ll

e o
'mmtwﬂﬂllﬁll]ﬂhmh s L
£t u,—-m-uwm-mlaﬁiil 1e—aited

- ¥

=



-

ﬂeclaﬁ_fiﬁed in accordance -v;rith D.0. 13526 ¢

| -

INVENTO! .Y OF EFFECTS

(Boe AR $06-340)
Liichg;g_ .}_ ul_i.ochaba 3 5@_5’;_:_,.@&32 |

(a8t name) {First name) (Mdiddle [nitial) {Army serial pumber) |
wios Private, 82d A/B Div,

{Orada) {Organization or arm oF service}

who died on the 6th gy of JUII:E!'_ 19° ?4. !,

OLASS I—Saber, insi decorations, medals, cam= |
bad nt.g:. manuaori um

paign d other
articles ﬂlmla chiefly aa keepsakes.

=] = |
1 V' Wallet 7 ’

=

e P S e

*To be flled out only I case of shipment to Tho Adjutsnt Genoral

OLASS II—Other effecta

= a———

PBTRER ARTICLEE

_____Currencys R el
<00 Francs.

“Heceipt for currency
_inclosed ]
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ARMY' SERVICE FQRCES ! '
ARMY “EFFECTS BURFEAU 37 5 ;

CRDER FOR SHIPMENT

Mr, Michsel Kochaba, Sr,
144 W, Rhume Street
Nesquehoning, Pennsylvania

Ship to:
Effects Cf
Name
Pvt, Michael Kochaba Jr,
ASN 3
35,622,862
Case Noe !
103,446 D
Wt
FRimgyy
Ship Via

¢ B/L No,

Date JRM vbe
October 28, 1944

PACKAGES SHIPFED

TTE——

B e

Tor the Effects Quartermaster

Franked

Eﬁtu E)cp. Cligs.

Est, Frt. Gilﬁﬂo

1 Jefy.
%
oL — T,
T84 {
REMARKS 3
NOV 3 1944

Eff, QM Form 14 (Rev. 8-19-LL)

Date Shipped m

(Shipping Clerk)
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¥ 3
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Attach following item(s) from
M fice Safe: =

¥iohsel Kochzba, Sr.

Four end 03/100

Eff. QM Form L9 (2 Oet Lk)

)

: ) r:) e,

v

Case do._ 103,446 D

yhao

Attach Bureau Check:

Account Nos 49191 =
Accoui:t No,

Payab'e to

—Michael Koghaba, Se

-

Amount__$4,08 =

Amount

Halen Alsxsnder

W (Correspondent )

Check No. 30709

Initizls emh

49191
103446

¥ Jor QM.C,
Asst.

Cetoder A Ld

L.03
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